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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САВКИН Артём МОС  2  3  3  V  2  2 0.16 -12 17 7
ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  V  3  3  3  V 0.50 4 24 4
ЗИНЧЕНКО Василий МОС  V  2  1  3  3  V 0.33 -7 19 5
САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 16 29 1
ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ЛЕН  4  V  V  1  V  V 0.66 4 25 2
ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.66 2 24 3
МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА  V  1  3  0  4  V 0.33 -7 18 6

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка yellow
Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС  V  2  3  3  V  1 0.33 -7 19 6
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС  2  3  V  2  V  4 0.33 -6 21 5
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  2  3  V  2 0.50 3 22 4
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  4  V  V V4  V 0.83 11 28 1
ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V V4  1  V  V 0.83 11 25 2
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  4  3  0  3  0  1 0.00 -18 11 7
ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.66 6 24 3

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка green
Судья: ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛОМАГА Егор МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 28 1
ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 9 29 2
БОГРАД Павел МОС  2  3  4  3  2  3 0.00 -13 17 7
МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ  3  V  V  3 V4  V 0.66 0 25 3
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  2  2  V  V  3  V 0.50 -3 22 5
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  3  3  V  3  V  V 0.50 3 24 4
ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО  3  4  V  4  4  2 0.16 -6 22 6

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка red
Судья: ВЯТЧЕНИН Евгений  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС  3  3  V  3  3  V 0.33 -3 22 5
ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС  V  2  V  V  0  V 0.66 2 22 3
ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1
ВОЛКОВ Владислав СПБ  3  0  1  V  2  2 0.16 -16 13 7
БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО  V  3  2  4  2  1 0.16 -11 17 6
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владимир КРА V4  V  2  V  V  4 0.66 8 25 2
ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим ТУЛ  3  4  4  V  V  V 0.50 4 26 4
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Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 17 28 1
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз МОС  2  4  V  V  2  1 0.33 -9 19 5
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V V4  V  1  V 0.83 9 25 2
ПОГОРСКИЙ Егор РОС  2  4  3  V  1  4 0.16 -9 19 6
БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл КЛГ  0  4  2  4  2  V 0.16 -11 17 7
МИШУШИН Владислав САМ  0  V V2  V  V  V 0.83 9 22 3
ПАЛЬЧУК Никита ТУЛ  2  V  2  V  3  2 0.33 -6 19 4

Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
Судья: КОРШУНОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  2  0  2  V 0.50 1 19 4
СТЕРХОВ Вячеслав МОС  2  V  3  3  3  3 0.16 -8 19 6
НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим МОС  1  4  4  1  3  1 0.00 -16 14 7
БЕБЧУК Андрей СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 10 28 2
МИХАЙЛОВ Тициан МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 12 28 1
ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ V3 V4  V  4  V  V 0.83 8 26 3
ДЕНИСЕНКО Ефим СМО  2 V4  V  0  4  2 0.33 -7 17 5

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: БЫКОВ Павел  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БИРЮКОВ Максим МОС  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.66 8 27 1
АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС  3  V  2  2  V  V 0.50 -1 22 5
РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС  V  2  2  3  2  2 0.16 -13 16 7
КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ  2 V3  V  V  2  V 0.66 1 22 3
ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.66 8 26 2
АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ  2  4  V  V  0  3 0.33 -5 19 6
РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  2  4  V  3  V  V 0.50 2 24 4

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕНКИН Максим МОС  3  2 V4  2 V4  4 0.33 -6 19 5
СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 29 1
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.50 -2 21 4
СЕМЕНОВ Давид СПБ  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.66 5 24 2
МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС  V  0  3  2  1  1 0.16 -15 12 7
ЧЕБОТАРЬ Дмитрий ТУЛ  3  3  V  4  V  V 0.50 3 25 3
БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  V  0  3  2  V  4 0.33 -6 19 5
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Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
Судья: ШАТОВА Анна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАРОВ Андрей МОС  1  1  4  1  2  4 0.00 -17 13 7
САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.66 5 26 3
ЖУКОВ Семен МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 11 27 1
ЛЮБАС Даниил ОМС  V  2  V  2  4  V 0.50 -2 23 5
АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.66 7 25 2
ДМИТРИЕВ Василий СПБ  V  4  2  V  4  V 0.50 3 25 4
ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  V  4  4  1  1 0.33 -7 20 6

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10
Судья: МАКАРОВ Максим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МИШАРИН Денис МОС  V  4  1  V  3  2 0.33 -8 20 5
БОРОДИН Алексей МОО  4  0  2  V  2  V 0.33 -9 18 6
УЛЬЯНОВ Данила ЛЕН  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 13 27 2
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
СИНГУР Артём ПРМ  4  3  3  0  1  1 0.00 -18 12 7
ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.66 8 25 3
МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА  V  4  0  3  V  1 0.33 -5 18 4

Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 11
Судья: СЕМИН Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.66 3 25 4
КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  4  V  V  2  V V4 0.66 5 25 3
ЖИДОВ Марк КРА  V  1  2  1  3  V 0.33 -8 17 6
БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.66 6 26 2
КОРБАШЕВ Данила САР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 12 28 1
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  4  2  V  3  2  V 0.33 -4 21 5
МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  2  3  3  2  3  2 0.00 -14 15 7

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 12
Судья: КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 10 26 3
БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ  3  4  4  V  3  V 0.33 -1 24 5
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Василий МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 29 2
ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС  1  V  3  V  2  V 0.50 -3 21 4
ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ЛЕН  1  2  1  2  4  V 0.16 -13 15 6
ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 14 29 1
ПЕРЧАТКИН Димитрий ХМА  2  3  1  3  3  0 0.00 -18 12 7
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Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 13
Судья: СОРОКИН Дмитрий  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  3  V  3  1  V  3 0.33 -3 20 5
ПОПОВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 30 1
ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ  4  2  3  2  V  1 0.16 -11 17 6
КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 27 2
ПАВЛОВ Даниил САР  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.66 6 26 3
ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  0  2  3  2  4  3 0.00 -16 14 7
ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ V4  2  V  0  3  V 0.50 -3 19 4

Группа No 14    11:00    Дорожка 14
Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУКОВИЧ Ростислав МОС  1  V  1  V  0  1 0.33 -13 13 5
ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.66 6 25 3
АНОШИН Дмитрий САМ  2  1  V  4  2  3 0.16 -11 17 7
РОЖНЕВ Святослав МОС  V  3  3  V  4  4 0.33 0 24 4
ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ  4  4  V  3  1  3 0.16 -9 20 6
САФИН Данил КРА  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 15 28 2
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 30 1

Группа No 15    11:00    Дорожка 15
Судья: ЧЕГОДАЕВА Анна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАРИН  Георгий МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 9 28 1
АБРАМЯН Давид МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 6 27 3
НЕЖЕВЕНКО Михаил СПБ  2  3  1  2  3  1 0.00 -18 12 7
ГО Даниил МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 9 28 1
ЖУКОВ Александр КРМ  3  4  V  4  1  3 0.16 -7 20 6
ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий ТУЛ  2  4  V  3  V  V 0.50 3 24 4
ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ  4  2  V  4  V  2 0.33 -2 22 5

Группа No 16    11:00    Дорожка 16
Судья: ДУХОНИНА Евгения  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТИТОВ Антон МОС  0  4  V  V  2  3 0.33 -9 19 6
КРИВИХИН Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 11 29 1
ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  V  3  3  V  2  V 0.50 -3 23 4
КУСТОВ Максим МОС  4  4  V  4  V  V 0.50 5 27 3
ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  4  4  3  V  2  3 0.16 -8 21 7
ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 11 27 2
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  2  4  2  V  1 0.33 -7 19 5

Группа No 17    Дорожка green
Судья: АХВЕРДЯН Лорис  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕМЕНОВ Дмитрий МОС  2  4  4  2  0 0.00 -13 12 6
ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР  V  1  2  2  1 0.20 -13 11 5
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  V  3  V  V  2 0.60 0 20 3
НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  4  V  4  4 0.40 3 22 4
КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 10 22 2
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Группа No 18    Дорожка 11
Судья: ИВАНОВА Екатерина  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВЫБОРНОВ Роман МОС  V  1  2  V  2 0.40 -5 15 5
ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС  1  2  V  V  4 0.40 -5 17 4
КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  4 0.80 14 24 1
ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР  V  3  0  4  V 0.40 -1 17 3
МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ  4  4  2  V  4 0.20 -5 19 6
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.80 2 21 2

Группа No 19    Дорожка 12
Судья: ВЯТЧЕНИН Евгений  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  4  V  V  3  3 0.40 4 20 4
АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 7 24 1
ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС  1  1  V  1  V 0.40 -7 13 5
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  0  V  2  0  1 0.20 -16 8 6
ВЛАСОВ Богдан СПБ  V  3  V  V  4 0.60 8 22 2
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Илья НОВ  V  4  3  V  V 0.60 4 22 3

Группа No 20    Дорожка 15
Судья: ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНИСОВ Владимир МОС  3  V  3  V  V 0.60 1 21 3
БУЗИНОВ Венедикт МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0.80 5 21 1
МИШАРИН Данила МОС  4  3  V  V  4 0.40 0 21 4
УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ  V  3  2  4  V 0.40 -1 19 5
ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  3  V  4  V  V 0.60 5 22 2
ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО  3  2  V  2  2 0.20 -10 14 6

Группа No 21    Дорожка 7
Судья: НЕСТЕРЕНКО Денис  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  0  2  V  4 0.40 -5 16 5
ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС  4  4  V  V  V 0.60 4 23 2
ШАГОВ Сергей САМ  V  V  V  1  V 0.80 5 21 1
УТКИН Никита ЛЕН  V  4  4 V2  4 0.40 1 19 4
СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  2  1  V  1  2 0.20 -5 11 6
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  4  3  V V3 0.60 0 20 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 1.00 21 29 квалифицированны
2 РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС 1.00 19 30 квалифицированны
3 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС 1.00 16 30 квалифицированны
4 ПОПОВ Илья МОО 1.00 15 30 квалифицированны
5 ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС 1.00 13 25 квалифицированны
6 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 1.00 12 30 квалифицированны
7 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 0.83 17 28 квалифицированны
8 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ 0.83 16 29 квалифицированны
9 САФИН Данил КРА 0.83 15 28 квалифицированны

10 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0.83 14 29 квалифицированны
11 УЛЬЯНОВ Данила ЛЕН 0.83 13 27 квалифицированны
12 КОРБАШЕВ Данила САР 0.83 12 28 квалифицированны
12 МИХАЙЛОВ Тициан МОО 0.83 12 28 квалифицированны
14 КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС 0.83 12 27 квалифицированны
15 КРИВИХИН Егор МОО 0.83 11 29 квалифицированны
15 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Василий МОО 0.83 11 29 квалифицированны
17 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0.83 11 28 квалифицированны
18 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 0.83 11 27 квалифицированны
18 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ 0.83 11 27 квалифицированны
20 ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.83 11 25 квалифицированны
21 БЕБЧУК Андрей СПБ 0.83 10 28 квалифицированны
21 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 0.83 10 28 квалифицированны
23 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.83 10 26 квалифицированны
24 ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС 0.83 9 29 квалифицированны
25 ВАРИН  Георгий МОС 0.83 9 28 квалифицированны
25 ГО Даниил МОС 0.83 9 28 квалифицированны
27 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0.83 9 25 квалифицированны
28 МИШУШИН Владислав САМ 0.83 9 22 квалифицированны
29 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 0.83 8 26 квалифицированны
30 АБРАМЯН Давид МОО 0.83 6 27 квалифицированны
31 КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ 0.80 14 24 квалифицированны
32 КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ 0.80 10 22 квалифицированны
33 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0.80 7 24 квалифицированны
34 БУЗИНОВ Венедикт МОС 0.80 5 21 квалифицированны
34 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.80 5 21 квалифицированны
36 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0.80 2 21 квалифицированны
37 БИРЮКОВ Максим МОС 0.66 8 27 квалифицированны
38 ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО 0.66 8 26 квалифицированны
39 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владимир КРА 0.66 8 25 квалифицированны
39 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 0.66 8 25 квалифицированны
41 АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 0.66 7 25 квалифицированны
42 БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
42 ПАВЛОВ Даниил САР 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
44 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 0.66 6 25 квалифицированны
45 ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.66 6 24 квалифицированны
46 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 0.66 5 26 квалифицированны
47 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0.66 5 25 квалифицированны
48 СЕМЕНОВ Давид СПБ 0.66 5 24 квалифицированны
49 ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ЛЕН 0.66 4 25 квалифицированны
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50 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0.66 3 25 квалифицированны
51 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.66 2 24 квалифицированны
52 ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС 0.66 2 22 квалифицированны
53 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 0.66 1 22 квалифицированны
54 МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ 0.66 0 25 квалифицированны
55 ВЛАСОВ Богдан СПБ 0.60 8 22 квалифицированны
56 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.60 5 22 квалифицированны
57 ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС 0.60 4 23 квалифицированны
58 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Илья НОВ 0.60 4 22 квалифицированны
59 АНИСОВ Владимир МОС 0.60 1 21 квалифицированны
60 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0.60 0 20 квалифицированны
60 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 0.60 0 20 квалифицированны
62 КУСТОВ Максим МОС 0.50 5 27 квалифицированны
63 ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим ТУЛ 0.50 4 26 квалифицированны
64 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0.50 4 24 квалифицированны
65 ДМИТРИЕВ Василий СПБ 0.50 3 25 квалифицированны
65 ЧЕБОТАРЬ Дмитрий ТУЛ 0.50 3 25 квалифицированны
67 ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий ТУЛ 0.50 3 24 квалифицированны
67 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.50 3 24 квалифицированны
69 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС 0.50 3 22 квалифицированны
70 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.50 2 24 квалифицированны
71 НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС 0.50 1 19 квалифицированны
72 АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0.50 -1 22 квалифицированны
73 ЛЮБАС Даниил ОМС 0.50 -2 23 квалифицированны
74 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС 0.50 -2 21 квалифицированны
75 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.50 -3 23 квалифицированны
76 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.50 -3 22 квалифицированны
77 ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС 0.50 -3 21 квалифицированны
78 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0.50 -3 19 квалифицированны
79 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0.40 4 20 квалифицированны
80 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0.40 3 22 квалифицированны
81 УТКИН Никита ЛЕН 0.40 1 19 квалифицированны
82 МИШАРИН Данила МОС 0.40 0 21 квалифицированны
83 УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ 0.40 -1 19 квалифицированны
84 ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР 0.40 -1 17 квалифицированны
85 ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС 0.40 -5 17 квалифицированны
86 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0.40 -5 16 квалифицированны
87 ВЫБОРНОВ Роман МОС 0.40 -5 15 квалифицированны
88 ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС 0.40 -7 13 квалифицированны
89 РОЖНЕВ Святослав МОС 0.33 0 24 квалифицированны
90 БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.33 -1 24 квалифицированны
91 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0.33 -2 22 квалифицированны
92 КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.33 -3 22 квалифицированны
93 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0.33 -3 20 квалифицированны
94 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО 0.33 -4 21 квалифицированны
95 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 0.33 -5 19 квалифицированны
96 МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА 0.33 -5 18 квалифицированны
97 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС 0.33 -6 21 квалифицированны
98 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 0.33 -6 19 квалифицированны
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98 ПАЛЬЧУК Никита ТУЛ 0.33 -6 19 квалифицированны
98 ПЕНКИН Максим МОС 0.33 -6 19 квалифицированны

101 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 0.33 -7 20 квалифицированны
102 ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС 0.33 -7 19 квалифицированны
102 ЗИНЧЕНКО Василий МОС 0.33 -7 19 квалифицированны
102 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 0.33 -7 19 квалифицированны
105 МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА 0.33 -7 18 квалифицированны
106 ДЕНИСЕНКО Ефим СМО 0.33 -7 17 квалифицированны
107 МИШАРИН Денис МОС 0.33 -8 20 квалифицированны
108 ЖИДОВ Марк КРА 0.33 -8 17 квалифицированны
109 ТИТОВ Антон МОС 0.33 -9 19 квалифицированны
109 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз МОС 0.33 -9 19 квалифицированны
111 БОРОДИН Алексей МОО 0.33 -9 18 квалифицированны
112 ЖУКОВИЧ Ростислав МОС 0.33 -13 13 квалифицированны
113 МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 0.20 -5 19 квалифицированны
114 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 0.20 -5 11 выбывший
115 ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО 0.20 -10 14 выбывший
116 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 0.20 -13 11 выбывший
117 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.20 -16 8 выбывший
118 ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО 0.16 -6 22 выбывший
119 ЖУКОВ Александр КРМ 0.16 -7 20 выбывший
120 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 0.16 -8 21 выбывший
121 СТЕРХОВ Вячеслав МОС 0.16 -8 19 выбывший
122 ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ 0.16 -9 20 выбывший
123 ПОГОРСКИЙ Егор РОС 0.16 -9 19 выбывший
124 АНОШИН Дмитрий САМ 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
124 БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
124 БЕЛЕНОВ Кирилл КЛГ 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
124 ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
128 САВКИН Артём МОС 0.16 -12 17 выбывший
129 РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС 0.16 -13 16 выбывший
130 ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ЛЕН 0.16 -13 15 выбывший
131 МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС 0.16 -15 12 выбывший
132 ВОЛКОВ Владислав СПБ 0.16 -16 13 выбывший
133 БОГРАД Павел МОС 0.00 -13 17 выбывший
134 СЕМЕНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.00 -13 12 выбывший
135 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.00 -14 15 выбывший
136 НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим МОС 0.00 -16 14 выбывший
136 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.00 -16 14 выбывший
138 МАРОВ Андрей МОС 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
139 НЕЖЕВЕНКО Михаил СПБ 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
139 ПЕРЧАТКИН Димитрий ХМА 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
139 СИНГУР Артём ПРМ 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
142 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.00 -18 11 выбывший
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